:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7804023

Nov 20, 2823 - 09:26 (UTC)

In epoch 243,875 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 812323 - 0.016856882 ETH®
34.33 USD

2 812324 - 0.016819495 ETH®
34.25 USD

3 812325 - 0.016929004 ETH®
34.48 USD

4 812326 - 0.059384718 ETH®
120.95 USD

S 812327 - 0.016913531 ETH®
34.44 USD

6 812328 - 0.016909827 ETH&®
34.44 USD

7 812329 - 0.016815109 ETH®
34.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/7804023
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/243875
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812323
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812324
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812325
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812326
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812327
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812328
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812329

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

812330

812331

812333

812334

812336

812337

Validator Id

416355

Amount

- 0.016829579
34.27 USD

- 0.016848211
34.31 USD

- 0.016962452
34.54 USD

- 0.016964017
34.55 USD

- 0.016933208
34.48 USD

- 0.016854429
34.32 USD

- 0.017006142
34.63 USD

- 0.016868830
34.35 USD

- 0.016791115
34.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.041941133
85.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812330
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812331
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812332
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812333
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812334
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812335
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812336
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812337
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/812338
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/416355

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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